SMD Circuit Probe Pad
Type RC Series
Literature No. 1773266
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

(Height 1.25)
RCW 3.2 x 1.60 26.6mg(Height 1.25)
How to Order
RCU– 0C
Common Part
0C - 2000 Pieces
(7” Reel)
0D - 5000 Pieces
(10” Reel)
Reel Size
RCU– - 06:03
RCT– - 08:05
RCS– - 12:06
RCW– - 12:06
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thick Film Resistors - SMD category: